	PERMIT TO INSTALL P	namu.	10	Dec- 30-1964 complet	Ą	4487
, , ,	1 4 1 1 1 1	Address		Lot #11 Alpine Road		MIT NUMBER
, care	· ', ;	Installat	ion Fo	Martin Fartley	- where m. c.	
	Dale 9-3.7-64	Owner		44 17 17 17		,
	PORTLAND PLUMBING	Owner's				
	INSPECTOR	Plumbe			le: 0.17	64.
	J. P. Welch		REP'L	FROPOSED INSTALLATIONS	NUMBER	FEE
	APPROVED FIRST INSPECTION	7		SINKS	1	3 2.00
م الم		2		LAVATORIES	2	b. 00
100	Date 9-22-64	2		TOILETS :	2	4.00
W.	Date			BATH TUBS	1	60
W (2 /1)	1 Ly Variab			SHOWERS	3	
. *XX#°	APPROVED FINAL INSPECTION			DRAINS &		.60
	APPROVED PINAL INSPECTION	TOL		HOT WATERTANKS	1	
1	Dois SOSEPH P. W	1-61		TANKLESS WATER HEATERS	11	-60 -60
	Date JUST IN ARING IN			GARBAGE GRINDERS	11	.60
	CHIEF ELUMBING IN		-	SEPTIC TANKS	Ţ į	
A	TYPE OF BUILDING	1	 	HOUSE SEWERS		
100 B	COMMERCIAL			ROOF LEADES (Conn. to house drain)		
	RESIDENTIAL		┼┈	Washing Kachine	1	.60
~~~	SINGLE	<u></u>		Washington Washington		
	MULTI FAMILY			988		
A STATE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	NEW CONSTRUCTION	-	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		A-1-5
	C) REMODELING	d	MEA	LTH DEPT. PLUMBING INSPECTION	TOTAL 🏞	\$13.00

PERMITTO	INSTALL PLU	MBING			CHEST	
O 001.		dress	Yoù 19 12		11228	9
based 7_2		allation f		1	PEDMIT	4
PORILAND PLU	MARINIO	ner of Blo	Martin Rartley	Gáta	- NO	MBE
INSPECTO	R Own	ner's Add	Mar in Bartley	,	"Hely".	•
by J. P. L	Plun	iber:				•
APPROVED FIRST IN	GION NEW		William E. Hiles Sr.	Deta		
			PROPOSED INSTALLATIONS	Date:	27_64	
Dolo attack 9	7.64		LAVATORIES	NUMBER	FEE	
			TOILETS		-	
Dy YOSEPH P.	WELCH		BATH TUBS			
APPROVED FINAL INS	PECTION		SHOWERS		<del></del>	
· ·	) <del></del>	-	DRAINS			
Dale 7-27-6			HOT WATER TANKS			
JOSEPH P.	WFT 1914-	+	IANKLESS WATER HEADE			
CHIEFTHEUMIN	/ ISSECTION	<del></del>	- OANDAGE GRINDEDS			
COMMERCIA	C. Mar 2017	-	SEPTIC TANKS		-	-
COMMERCIAL RESIDENTIAL	-		HOUSE SEWERS			3
[ ] SINGL:			ROOF LEADERS (Conn. to house drain)		\$ 2.00	_
MULTI FAMILY	1		to trouse drain)			
NEW CONSTRUCTOR	ON T					
REMODELING	<u> </u>					

The second secon	the same and the s	
I make the property and the state of the state of		and the second s
and the same that the training of the same is been as the	45 A 4 C 4 C 4 C 4 C 4 C 4 C 4 C 4 C 4 C 4	
in his year and a management a -		and the second s
10 mg		The state of the s
the second secon	manus and the second se	•
		and the second of the second o
the state of the s	ele a marin de la compania de la co	
trans and the	1	and the second of the second o
The same of the sa	e de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la co	
The said of the sa	,	The second of th
the same of the same are an area of the same of the sa	we are respectively a respectively the second secon	·
An amountain account about the second	•	the state of the s
	and the second s	
has been been a second and the secon		the first of the f
The second will be seen a second with the second se	was and a second of the second of	
Same to the same of the same o	,	and to the time and a source of the time of time of the time of time of the time of time o
	respect to the respect to the same same and the same and the same same and the same same and the same same same same same same same sam	
Seasons Annual agraphical Manager advisory from the con-		man is the a popular new consequence of the second of the
g is a second company of the second company	and a contract of the state of the second special part of the state of the second special contract of the state of the second special	
The state of the s		The state of the s
The second of th	en in the second of the second	
The state of the s		the state of the s
	The second contract of	AN
	र्ग; 5 •	
	and the same of th	
	, Marian Cara Cara Cara Cara Cara Cara Cara Ca	
34, 2	***	Total Andrew
		100 90
A THE STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE	CHAIN THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY	
		VALUE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P
PERMIT TO INST	ALCPLUMSING	10000
	Address Lot 11 Albine Road	W 203
1) ( ) number	777777	PIRAIT NUMBER
Date 9-19-63	C COLL	2001
PORTLAND PLUMBIN		
frameway 1	4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
By J. P. Welch	Plumber: William H. Carr Do	olo: 9-19-63
APPROVED FIRST INSPEC	TION SINKS	NUMBER FEE
Date Sept 19 1963		
Dale 2017. 17.176	- I Oiteis	
BUOSEPH P. WEL	BATH TUBS	
APPROVED FINAL INSPEC	TION	
Doin Sept. 19, 196	TANKLESS WATER HEATERS	
MOSEPH & WE	GARBAGE GRINDERS	(6)
TYPE OF BUILDING	SEPTIC TANKS	3
COMMERCIAL RESIDENTIAL	1 HOUSE SEWERS	1 \$2.00
☐ SINGLE	ROOF LEADERS (Conn. to house drain)	
MULTI FAMILY		
☐ NEW CONSTRUCTION		
REMODELING		OTAL D. A. C.
P	ORTLAND HEALTH DEPT. PLUMBING INSPECTION	OTAL ▶ \$2.00
into the first the figure of the second second second second	representative description of the second of	

(COPY)



CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Department of Building Inspection

# Certificate of Occupancy LOCATION 11 Alpine Road

Issued to Martin Bartley

This is to rertify that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built-worked Chief is the certify that the building premises, of part thereof, at the above location, built—whered substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for Portion of Building or Premises

Approved Occupancy

Approved Occupancy

Limiting Conditions:

1-family dwelling and garage

This certificate supersedes certificate issued

(Date)

Memorandum from Department of Building Inspection, Portland, Maine

A.P. ot 11 Alphae Road

July 28, 1964

Mr. Martin Bartley 53 Alpine Road

Hear Mr. Bartley:

Permit to construct a single family dwelling with garage in basement at the above named location is being issued subject to compliance with Mr. Sears letter of July 23, 1964 as previously discussed and the following:

It will be necessary to sheathe the garage ceiling with not less than 5/8 inch sheetrock as the two thicknesses of 1/2 inch sheetrock are not approved for a one hour fire rated separation as required.

Very truly yours,

Gerald E. Mayberry Deputy Building Inspection Director

GEMtm

AP - Lot 11 Alpine Road

July 23, 1964

Mr. Martin Bartley, 53 Alpine Road

Doar Mr. Bartley:

Check of plans filed with application for permit for construction of a single family dwelling with garage in basement at the above named location discloses the following questions about which more information is needed before a permit can be issued:

On what are wood stud partitions in basement to be supported?

Ligh, Rose weeks.

What is wovering to be on basement side of partition between garage and basement?

L' Maitrock W miller plan.

3. Is floor of garage to be at least 6" lower than floor of necks nor is there to be a 6-inch relied threshold in doorway in partition between garage and basement?

What type of covering is to be applied to cailing of garage to provide the one-hour fire registance required?

5. What framing is to be provided across garage to support the partition between front and rear bedrooms and possibly the collings of those roces? 2-2×3 foot frame to be what is cize of header over large garage opening to be what is cize of header over large garage opening to be what is cize headers are to be provided over picture window and multion window openings? 4×10 for 2 7 mays from the circumstance of the circumstan

6. What is framing and foundation of front and rear entranco platforms to be? Bullbank Track.

Very truly yours, " soundedes 4x4 parts flus Albert J. Soaru
Director of Building Inspection

1.15/h

Newslivelling and Garage at Let 11 alpine Road 7/21/64 Sulin of well yards = 36' - (26'nea) - O.)

Munimum - - 14' - (8' nea) - O.K

Lot yard - 25' (25'nea) - O.)

Lot walk - 60' (65'nea) - O.)

Soft area - 9400' (6500'nea) - O.)

Off shub Parking - Gorage in 5-exement of Houndation 10 + 10 - 0.K.

Kills- 4x6-0.K.- mid & Tundenced

Floor jousts-2xf-16 oc-13/span-Q.K.

Juden-6x10 dn Fr. -8 = 10,341

12x6x50=4600# 8XP X 20=1280# 125X8X 20 = 2000 # 8-08 0" - O.K Acader over large barage of ming of humpire of partitions desing angest large of many largest of hartilians of characteristics of the Raise of calling and acade of many low reading angest of the Raise the Covering of calling over garage of the Header of the product window mullions of the Header of the product wind and the second of the control of th

.

#### R3 RESIDENCE ZONE



### APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure __Third_Class_____ Portland, Maine, July 21, 1964

PERMIT ISSUELS
70L 28 1964
OF THE OF PORTLAND

OF BUILDINGS, FORTLAND, MAINE

I O ME	431 ECTOR OF ENGLISH	1
	the following building structure equipments	cm
	he undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect alter repair demolish install the following building structure equipments the undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect alter repair demolish install the following building structure of the City of Portland, plans a	
	the understigned notices of the City of Portland, plans a	110
in acco	he undersigned hereby applies for a permit to elect and logical partial plans a ance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans a	
373 0000	the desired the state of the st	
* Nasifie	ions if any submitted herewith and the following specifications:	

Location _Iot_11_Alpina_Road	Within Fire Limits? Dist. No
Location <u>Lot 11 Alpine Road</u> Owner's name and address <u>Martin Bartley, 53 Alpine</u>	Road Telephone 79 مراك قد حر Road
Owner's name and address	Telephone
Lessee's name and address	Talenhone
Contractor's name and address Owner Specifications.	Plans yes
Dwelling and gard	186
Last use	of roofRooning
Other buildings on same lot	Fce \$

General Description of New Work

To construct 2-story frame dwelling  $24^{\circ}8^{\circ}$  x  $44^{\circ}$  and garage under dwelling

The inside of the garage will be covered where required by law with 2" thickness sheetrock - solid wood core door 1 3/4" thick - self-closing door

It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO OWNER

	Details of New Work
Is any plumbing involved in	this work?
It-s sentia tank notice been	sent? Form notice sent.
trainly average grade to to	of plate 181 Height average grade to highest point of root Height average grade to highest point of root
	collection of the state of the
Make interest of foundation C	oncretes fees Thickness, top
Waterial of loundation	Rise per foot511 Roof coveringasphalt_roofing_Class_C. Und_ I
Kind of roofprtch	Material of chimneys brick of lining tile Kind of heat haw fuel of
No. of chimneys	smlock Dressed or full size?dressed
Framing Lumber-Kind	Columns under girders Lally Size 33 Max. on centers 87
Size Girder	Columns under graces - Deldeing in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
	rrying partitions) 2x4-16" ( Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.  1st floor
Joists and rafters:	1st floor
On centers:	1st floor
Maximum span:	1st floor121, 2nd, 3rd, roof
If one story building with	masonry walls, thickness of walls?
	Ií a Garage
N	d on same lot, to be accommodatednumber commercial cars to be accommodated
No. cars now accommodat	be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?no
Will automobile repairing	Miscellaneous
PROVED:	(VIIIscentaneous
TIO T LIDT	/ I will mediately distribute of any tree on a public effects

Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public etreet? no Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are observed? _____yos

INSPECTION COPY

Signature of owner .

alter deplaceum en

NOTES  8/5/64 - Form check made  2/29/64 - Left C. T. to clave  12/29/64 - Self Clave  All in sheetways through  Line and through  1/13/66 - Cert. to the "  issued . S. & &	Fermit No. 1641 Kg 4  Location A 1641 Kg 4  Owner Harta Rattle  Date of permit 1/2/64  Notif. closing-in 9/29/64  Inspn. closing-in 9/29/64  Final Notif.  Final Inspn.  Cert. of Occupancy issued 1/13/05  Staking Out Notice  Form Check Notice
No.V.	10 CO
	The state of the s
and other	1. 1 - 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1
THE THE STATE OF THE TAX 35 THE	A MOLLICE
Buondada to participation	a partition, so with year or countries of
3000 Aratin 200 - 160 1818	TOOK CROSS FOOK, A TIME - ADOLDMAN
	20 30 ATOS DOWN I WE - MON LONGING
A transfer and a transfer to the same of t	
Box 2007 conf	The Mark State of the State of
The second section of the second seco	and the second of the second o
The state of the s	716-10-4
direction of the first to the first the second seco	13:5
differ a state of the second	11. 11.
lal half the first the fir	Am and a second
Leo low well 'smill-fin''.	
Library	State of the state
The state of the s	Mark the state of
TALL STORY	The second secon
1.31	
tors of the state	TOP .
	And the state of t
Designation of the second of t	
And the state of t	
End appropriate to the state of	The state of the s
Nis - max - word	Maria Company
hadraginan course of the cours	
Street, manifestory state of days of the rest of the complete of	
Boy 1547 his	
	harmonia de la companya del la companya de la compa
The second second	A STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE
	HORE & B. S.



#### APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING. COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

00012 00013 CITY of PARILY.

Portland, Maine, January 6, 1964... To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND

	DOLLDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.
	The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in accordance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:
	Location Lot 11 Alpine Road Use of Building Dwelling No. Stories 1 New Building Name and address of owner of appliance Martin Bartley, 53 Alpine Road Existing "
	No. Stories 1 New Building
n •	Name and address of owner of appliance Martin Bartley, 53 Alpine Road Existing "  Installer's name and address Pallotta Cil Company 112 Evolutions and Address Pallotta Cil Co
	Installer's name and address Pallotta Cil Company 112 Exchange St. Telephone
	General Description of Work
	To install Oil-fired forced hot water heating system
	- System
	***************************************
	JOCATION OF ADDITIONS BASEMENT.
	Location of appliance Basement Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath?
	Minimum distance to burnable material from top of any t
ני	
	Size of chimney five
	Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance insure proper and safe combustion?
	Name and type of burner Torrid-Heet-guntype Labelled by underwriters' laboratories?
	Will operator be always in attendance?
	Type of floor beneath burner concrete
	How wants 4 45
	Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners
	IF COOKING APPLIANCE
	Location of appliance
	If gas fired, how, vented?
	MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION
	THEN I OR SPECIAL INFORMATION
	Gentleman Committee of the Committee of
	**************************************
	Annual Control of the
	Amount of fee enclosed? 2.00 (\$2.00 for one bound
	Amount of fee enclosed? 2.00 (\$2.00 for one heater, etc., \$1.00 additional for each additional heater, etc., in some
APPR	OVED:
	O.15. S. S. S. 1/6/64 Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent
***********	see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are observed?yes
**********	Pallotta Oil Company
C3 300	
	Signature of Installer by:

## APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

PERMIT ISSUED

B.O.C.A. USE GROUP

B.O.C.A. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION	00 275	MAY '7 1980
123		•
,	LAND, MAINE, May7, . 1980	CITY of PORTLAN
To the DIRECTOR OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SER	VICES, PORTLAND, MAINE	
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect, all	er, repair, demolish, move or install the fo	llowing building, struc-
with the Laws	of the State of Maine, the Portland R O C	A Dullating Code and
Zanin Ordinance of the City of Portland with plans and sp tions:	ecifications, if any, submitted herewith and	the following specifica-
sania 50 planta a ma	T'	
1. Owner a name and address LOTHA . Blackmer	Fire D	
Lessee's name and address     Contractor's name and address     Glen E. Davis     Architect	Tel	ephone
3. Contractor's name and address. Glen E. Davis	235 Allen Ave. Tel	ephone 798-3368
Nn	ecilications Diese	37 4
as robosed ase or panding divertified	No	families
Last use	Starle of work	. families
Material No. stories Heat Other buildings on same lot	Style of root Roof	ing
Estimated contractural cost \$995		Fee \$5.50
FIELD INSPECTOR—Mr.	CENERAL DECEMBRION	,ce \$
Tais application is for: @ 775-5451	•	
Dwelling But. 234	o construct 12'x12' sun po	orch on rear
The state of the s	existing dwelling	
Masonny Eldg.		
Metel Bldg.	Stomp of S	pecial Conditions
Memolitions		-
Change of Use	•	
Other		
NCTE TO APPLICANT: Separate permits are required by	the installers and subcontractors of hear	tino nicoshiva alamed
were the tre-createctus.		mily beautiful elective
PERMIT IS TO BE ISSUED		
and the second second	Other:	•
DETAILS O	F NEW WORK	
to say plumbing involved in this work?	. Is any electrical work involved in this we	ork?
Is connection to be made to public sewer?  Man septic tank notice been sent?  Man septic tank notice been sent?	If not, what is proposed for sewage?	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Single from 12 double 12	cight average and to highest print of an	
with a did to the total the definition of the total the total the total total the total to	colid on filled lands:	
Think in the state of the state	iono hattam	
where of root.	Roof covering	Caracteristic Control of the Control
Traderial of Chimneys	of litting Wind of home	. 6. 1
Franking Lumber-Rind Dressed or full size?	Corner typete 4x4	Cut.,
Columns under girders	Siza Man an a	
South (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16° (). C losts and rafters: 1st floor .2x8	Bridging in every floor and flat roof spi	au over 8 feet.
On centers: 1st floor 16 " 2r	d, 3rd,	roof
IST HOOF ZF	in 3rd	
work story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	izht?
IF A	GARAGE	
No. Carl now accommodated on same lot, to be accommodated on same lot, to be accommodated automobile repairing by done other than wine	modated number commercial cars to t	oë accommodated
at automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs	to cars habitually stored in the proposed t	ouilding?
AFPROVALS BY: DATE	MISCELLANEOU	
BUILDING INSPECTION—PLAN EXAMINER	Will work require disturbing of any tree	
ZONING: Q.K. M. G. CO. 5/1/80 BUILDING CODE:	•	•
Fire Dept.:	Will there be in charge of the above wor	k a person competent
Health Dept.	to see that the State and City requireme	nts pertaining thereto
Gilions:	are observed? . Yes.	
	so freeze	*
Signature of Applicant & LL	Phone	#
Type Name of above G.4.9	16. 44 44. v. 44	
FIELD INSPECTOR'S GODY	Other	
•	and Address	

ermit # City of Portland BUILDING PERMIT AP	PLICATION Fee 30.00 Zone Map # Lot# Lot#
lease fill out any part which applies to job. Proper plans must accompany form.	PERMIT ISSUED
wner: Minott Blackmer Phone # 797-7084	For Official Use Only
ddress: 50 Alpine Rd. Ttld	Por Official Use Offis Subdivision: Name MRV 5 (00)
OCATION OF CONSTRUCTION 50 Alpine Rd, Ptld	Inside Rive Limits
	Bldg Code October October
ontractor: Kelly Const Sub.:  ddress: 320 Gray Rd Falmouth, ME 04105 797-7084	Bldg Code. Ownership: CITY OF PORTLAN  Estimated Cost
st. Construction Cost: \$2,000.00 Proposed Use: 1 Fam w/ deck	Stroot Francage Provided:
Past Use: 1 Fam w/ deck	Provided Setbacks: Front BackSideSide
of Existing Res. Units# of New Res. Units	Review Required:  Zoning Board Approval: Yes No Date:
Building Dimensions LW Total Sq. Ft	Planning Board Approval: Yes No Date:
Stories: # Bedrooms Lot Size:	Conditional Use: Variance Site Plan Subdivision Shoreland Zoning Yes No Floodplain Yes No No
Proposed Use: Seasonal Condominium Conversion	Shoreland Zoning Yes No Floodplain Yes 100 Special Exception
explain Conversion replacing existing deck 12x12	Other Explain 5-4-9
April Control 2	
3.41	Ceiling:  1. Ceiling Joists Size:  HISTORIC PRESERVA
oundation: 1. Type of Soil:	2. Ceiling Strapping Size Spacing Rollin Matrict nor Lan-
2. Set Backs - Front Rear Side(s)	3. Type Ceilings: Does not require revie
3. Footings Size: 4. Foundation Size:	5 Colling Height:
5. Other	n
	1. Truss or Rafter Size Span Action: Approved
loor: 1, Sin's Size: Sills must be anchored.	2. Sheathing Type /- Size Approved with C
	Chimneys:
2. Girder Size:  3. Lally Column Spacing:  4. Joists Size:  Spacing 16" O.C.	Type:   Number of Fire Places   Heating:
5. Bridging Tyre: Size:	Type of Heat:
	Electrical: Service Entrance Size: Smoke Detector Required Yes No.
7. Other Material:	Plumbing:
xterior Walls:	1. Approval of soil test if required YesNo
1. Studding Size Spacing	2. No. of Tubs or Showers
2. No. windows	- A No. of Youndardson
4. Header Sizes Span(s)	5 No of Other Fixtures DEDMIT ISSUEL
5. Bracing: Yes No	Swimming Pools: 1970 IREMENTS
6. Corner Posts Size 7. Insulation Type Size 8. Sheathing Type Size	1. Type:
8. Sheathing Type Size	3. Must conform to National Ejectrical Code and State Law.
9. Siding Type Weather Exposure	TEO Warmit Possived Ry I Form
10. Masonry Muterials	CIVE WEITHER RECEIVED BY OF THE
11. Metal Materials terrior Walls:	Signature of Applicant Signature of Applicant Signature of Applicant
1. Studding Size Spacing Spacing	Signature of Applicant Jeck Kolly PERMIT ISSUED 92  CEO's District WITH REQUIREMENTS
2. Header Sizes Span(s)	CEO's District
6. Corner Fosts Size 7. Insulation Type 8. Sheathing Type 9. Siding Type 10. Masonry Materials 11. Metal Materials 11. Metal Materials 12. Studding Size 13. Studding Size 14. Fundary Sizes 15. Wall Covering Type 15. The Wall if required 15. Other Materials 15. Other Materials 16. Size 17. Weather Exposure 18. Weather Exposure 19. Size 19. Weather Exposure 19. Size 10. Meather Exposure 10. Meather Exposure 10. Meather Exposure 11. Size 12. Size 13. Weather Exposure 14. Size 15. Spacing 16. Spacing 17. Spacing 18. Spacing 18. Spacing 19. Spac	CEO's District
5. Other Materials	CONTINUED TO REVERSE SIDE 1
	Ivory Tag - CEO

A.

FEES (Breakdown From Front)    Basie Fee S						N
Base Fee \$   Subdivision	PLOT PLAN	1				
Base Fee \$   Subdivision	Shart					
Base Fee \$   Subdivision					4.4	
Base Fee \$   Subdivision			,			
Base Fee \$   Subdivision						
Site Plan Review Fee \$ Other Fees \$ (Explain) Late Fee \$  COMMENTS 7-1-92 Done  CERTIFICATION  I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as has authorized agent and Lagree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the code official or the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the code(s) applicable to such permit.  BIGNATURE OF APPLICANT  ADDRESS  PHONE NO.		15 1 All 1- 1- 1-	ront)	lns Type	. * /	, Pate, 92
CERTIFICATION  Thereby certify that I am the owner of record of the ramed property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as has authorized agent and Lagree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the code official or the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the code(s) applicable to such permit.  SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT  ADDRESS  PHONE NO.	Site Plan Re Other Fees (Explain)	eview Fee \$		9	inal 7	
I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner of record and that I have the owner of the owner of record and that I have the owner of the owner of record and that I have the owner of the owner of record and that I have the owner of the own	Maria de la companya della companya	1-92 Done				
I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner of record and that I have the owner of record						
I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner of record and that I have the owner of the owner of record and that I have the owner of the owner of record and that I have the owner of the owner of record and that I have the owner of the own					* '	
application is issued. I certify that the code official or the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter areas covered by such permit, reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the code(s) applicable to such permit.  BIGNATURE OF APPLICANT  ADDRESS  PHONE NO.						
SIGNATURE OF ALTERNATION OF THE SECOND OF TH	application is issued. I cer	tify that the code official or the	code official's authorized represe	ork is authorized by the owner of cable laws of this jurisdiction. In entative shall have the authority	record and that I have to addition, if a permit for to enter areas covered	work described in this by such permit at any
SIGNATURE OF ALTERNATION OF THE SECOND OF TH	Lal	Okelle		1:		
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE PHONE NO.	SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT		ADDRESS		PHONE NO.	
	RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CH	ARGE OF WORK, TITLE			PHONE NO.	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
				, and some	* 1	v

and the separate and are a set from second and a second a second representative separate separate second

and installed and mississification and installed in the contraction of the contraction of

### BUILDING PERMIT REPORT

BUILDING PERMIT REPO	oki.
ADDRESS: 50 PLPIOE Rd PTLL	DATE: Sima //92
ADDRESS: 50 PLPIOL Rd FILL REASON FOR PERMIT: 70 replace	
	06/
BUILDING OWNER: /// 10 / / )	
CONTRACTOR: Kelly Cons/	
PERMIT APPLICANT:	
* 17	S. C.
CONDITION OF APPROVAL:  1.) Before concrete for foundation is placed and Inspection Services must be obtain	ed, approvals from Patrice Works
and Inspection Services must	from freezing.

- 2.) Precaution must be taken to protect concrete from freezing.
  - 3.) All vertical openings shall be enclosed with construction having a fire rating of at least one(1) hour, including fire doors with self-
  - 4.) Each apartment shall have access to two(2) separate, remote and approved means of egress. A single exit is acceptable when it exits directly from the apartment to the building exterior with no communications to other spectment units. cations to other apartment units.
  - 5.) The boiler shall be protected by enclosing with one(1) hour fire rated The boiler shall be protected by enclosing with one(1) hour fire rated construction including fire doors and ceiling, or by providing automatic extinguishment. Sprinkler piping serving not more than six sprinklers may be connected to a domestic water supply system having a sprinklers may be connected to a domestic water supply system having a capacity sufficient to provide 0.15 gallons per minute, per square foot of floor throughout the entire area. An INDICATING shut-off valve shall be installed in an accessable location between the sprinkler and the connection to the domestic water supply. Minimum pipe valve shall be installed in an accessable location between the sprink-ler and the connection to the domestic water supply. Minimum pipe size shall be 3/4 inch copper or 1 inch steel. Maximum coverage area of a residential sprinkler is 144 square feet per sprinkler.
    - 6.) Every sleeping room below the fourth story in buildings of Use Groups R and I-1 shall have at least one operable window or exterior door approved for emergency egress or rescue. The units must be operable from the inside opening without the use of separate tools. Where windows are provided as a means of agrees or rescue, they shall have rrom one inside opening without the use of separate tools. Where windows are provided as a means of agress or rescue, they shall have a sill height not more than 44 inches (1118 mm) above the floor. All egress or rescue windows from sleeping rooms must have minimum net egress or rescue windows from sleeping rooms must have minimum net clear opening: of 5.7 square feet (0.53m). The minimum net clear opening height dimension shall be 24 inches (610 mm). The minimum net clear opening width dimension shall be 20 inches (500 mm) opening measure demonstron shall be 20 inches (508 mm).
    - 7.) All single and multiple-station smoke detectors shall be of an approved type and shall be installed in accordance with the provisions of the building code (BOCA National Building Code 1990, and N.F.P.A.

ALCOHOL: WANTED

8.) Private garages located beneath rooms in buildings of Use Groups R-1, R-2, R-3 or I-1 shall have walls, partitions, floors and ceilings separating the garage space from the adjacent interior spaces constructed of not less than 1-hour fireresistance rating. Attached private garages shall be completely separated from the adjacent interior spaces and the attic area by means of 1/2-inch gypsum board or equivalent applied to the garage side. The sills of all door openings between the garage and adjacent interior spaces shall be raised not less than 4 inches (102 mm) above the garage floor. The door opening protectives shall be 1 3/4-inch solid core wood doors or approved equivalent.

9.) A guardrail system located near the open side of deck or elevated walking surfaces shall be constructed. Guards in buildings of Use Group R-3 shall be not less than 36 inches in height. Open guards shall have intermediate rails, balusters or other construction such that a sphere with a diameter of 4 inches cannot pass through any opening. Handrails on stairs shall be no less than 34 inches nor more than 38 inches. Handrails within individual dwelling units shall not be less than 30 inches nor more than 38 inches.

- 10.) Section 25-135 of the Municipal Code for the City of Portland states:
  "No person or utility shall be granted a permit to excavate or open any street or sidewalk from the time of November 15 of each year to April 15 of the following year.
- 11.) The builder of a facility to which Section 4594-C of the Maine State Human Rights Act, Title 5 M.R.S.A. refers, shall obtain a certification from a design professional that the plans of the facility meet the standards of construction required by this section. Prior to commencing construction of the facility, the builder shall submit the certification to the Division of Inspection Services.

Sincerely,

P. Samuel Hoffset Chief of Inspection Service

/e1 11/16/88 11/27/90 8/14/91

and properties and analysis appending to the properties and contributions

The same of the state of the same of the s

**W**³

des